
Slutresultat Vårsaluten Nr 1  -  3  2006

Totalt 1 2 3
Klass 3 C 1 Jens Karlsson Örebro Pssk 96 48 48 45 1000

2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 96 48 48 48 1000
3 Gunnar Käykö Västerviks Pskf 96 48 48 1000
4 Lars-Erik Lindholm Linköpings Skf 95 47 48 47 500
5 Rickard Ramstedt Scheele SSK 95 48 46 47 500
6 Roger Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 94 46 44 48 250
7 Johan Strand Åby Sk 94 37 46 48 250
8 Magnus Wihr Oxelösund Pk 94 24 48 46 250
9 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 93 46 47 44

10 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 93 46 47 44
11 Fredrik Gustavsson Linköpings Skf 93 47 46 44
12 Max Johansson Saab Pk 93 48 45 44
13 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 92 46 46
14 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 92 45 46 46
15 Magnus Larsson Norrköpings Pk 91 46 45 41
16 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 90 44 43 46
17 Nicklas Bergrath Åby Sk 90 34 46 44
18 Jesper Zettergren Västerviks Pskf 89 38 45 44
19 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 89 44 45
20 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 88 41 44 44
21 Mats Wirskog Överums Pk 87 43 44
22 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 86 44 42 42
23 Matias Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 86 46 40
24 Joakim Johansson Linköpings Skf 85 43 42
25 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 48 48
26 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 47 47
27 Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby Psk 47 47
28 Mats Gustavsson A 1 Skf 43 43
29 Henrik Karlsson Linköpings Skf 43 43
30 Ulf Mangerud Stockholms Polisen 43 43
31 Michael Bergman Valdemarsviks Psk 41 41
32 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings Skf 37 37

Klass 2 C 1 Magnus Ewaldh Linköpings Skf 89 42 43 46 750
2 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 89 43 46 750
3 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 88 46 42 38 500
4 Björn Storm Motala Pk 85 40 45 250
5 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk 84 35 42 42 250
6 Nils Asplund Oxelösund Pk 83 41 42 38 250
7 Tomas Jonsson Åtvidaberg Pk 81 30 40 41
8 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pf 80 42 38
9 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Pskf 79 40 39 39

10 Göran Åhlström Linköpings Skf 78 36 40 38
11 Peder Svedsten Åby Sk 78 37 41
12 Frans Morian Saab Pk 76 38 38 32
13 Håkan Lundström Valdemarsviks Psk 75 39 36
14 Andreas Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 74 38 36 28
15 Reidar Lindholm Linköpings Skf 74 42 32
16 Mikael Åhrberg Åby Sk 70 42 28
17 Anders Lindfors Västerviks Pskf 67 34 33
18 Joachim Westman Norrköpings Pk 44 44
19 Patrik Andersson Överums Pk 44 44
20 Christer Landstedt Åby Sk 41 41
21 Mikael Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 41 41
22 Fredrik Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 39 39
23 Anders Olofsson Ankarsrums Pf 39 39
24 Claes Gatefalc Mjölby Pk 38 38



25 Ingvar  Morian Saab Pk 37 37
26 Patrik Sallermo Åby Sk 34 34
27 Antero Gertmeister Norrköpings Pk 32 32
28 Stefan Hess Norrköpings Pk 31 31

Klass 1 C 1 Johan Högfelt Katarina Psf 95 48 47 46 500
2 Tomas Karlsson Linköpings Skf 80 38 34 42 250
3 Mikael Stridh Saab Pk 80 40 40 250
4 Christian Ruwoldt Överums Pk 60 31 29 250
5 Andreas Gabert Norrköpings Pk 58 26 32
6 Seppo Kaan Valdemarsviks Psk 50 29 21
7 Peter Lundqvist Åtvidaberg Pk 39 39
8 Christer Kullman Saab Pk 37 37
9 Dag Ahlqvist Norrköpings Pk 23 23

10 Kenneth Staf Mjölby Pk 22 22

Klass Jun C 1 Viktor Adolfsson Valdemarsviks Psk 82 42 40 250
2 Martin Eriksson Överums Pk 45 21 20 24
3 Sebastian Eriksson Västerviks Pskf 35 35

Klass 3C Dam 1 Annelie Wirskog Överums Pk 80 36 44 250

Klass 2C Dam 1 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 67 33 34 250
2 Anna Jyllermark Norrköpings Pk 39 39
3 Anna-Karin Schelin Saab Pk 37 37

Klass 1C Dam 1 Åsa Lundgren Överums Pk 61 31 30 29 250
2 Anita Anderberg Mjölby Pk 42 21 21

Klass Vet Y 1 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 91 48 43 41 500
2 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 84 42 41 42 250
3 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 84 44 39 40 250
4 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 72 36 36 30
5 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 46 46
6 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 43 43
7 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Pf 80 41
8 Kjell Nielsen Saab Pk 39 39
9 Willy Palm Stockholms Polisen 38 38

10 Anders Hammarman Överums Pk 23 23

Klass Vet Ä 1 Rainer Wickström Linköpings Skf 84 42 42 41 500
2 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings Pk 79 37 35 42 250
3 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf 79 39 40 250
4 Carl-Arne Hultman Överums Pk 79 38 41 250
5 Frank Höglind Mjölby Pk 63 31 32
6 Lars Törngren Valdemarsviks Psk 57 32 25
7 Lars Nord Ankarsrums Pf 38 38
8 Ingemar Schelin Saab Pk 37 37
9 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 36 36

Klass 3 A 1 Magnus Larsson Norrköpings Pk 94 46 45 48 1000
2 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 94 48 46 750
3 Johan Strand Åby Sk 92 47 45 45 500
4 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 92 47 44 45 500
5 Jens Karlsson Örebro Pssk 92 46 46 250
6 Niklas Bergath Åby Sk 90 43 42 47
7 Rickard Ramstedt Scheele SSK 88 45 40 43
8 Joakim Johansson Linköpings Skf 83 40 43
9 Lars-Erik Lindholm Linköpings Skf 82 43 34 39

10 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 75 36 36 39



11 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 73 38 35
12 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 72 39 33
13 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 46 46
14 Ulf Mangerud Stockholms Polisen 45 45
15 Willy Palm Stockholms Polisen 41 41
16 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 38 38
17 Michael Bergman Valdemarsviks Psk 37 37
18 Mats Björkheim Åby Sk 34 34
19 Matias Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 30 30

Klass 2 A 1 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 89 45 41 44 1000
2 Peder Svedsten Åby Sk 89 45 44 500
3 Claes Gatefalc Mjölby Pk 81 40 41 250
4 Lars-Erik Almgren Åby Sk 80 41 36 39 250
5 Tomas Jonsson Åtvidaberg Pk 78 38 31 40
6 Magnus Ewald Linköpings Skf 71 37 34 33
7 Mikael Åhrberg Åby Sk 71 30 41
8 Göran Åhlström Linköpings Skf 66 36 29 30
9 Andreas Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 60 28 29 31

10 Fredrik Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 40 40
11 Joachim Westman Norrköpings Pk 37 37
12 Anders lindfors Västerviks Pskf 31 31
13 Björn Storm Motala Pk 29 29
14 Mikael Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 27 27
15 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings Pk 25 25
16 Magnus Rosberg Västerviks Pskf 20 20
17 Håkan Lundström Valdemarsviks Psk 19 19
18 Stefan Hess Norrköpings Pk 19 19

Klass 1 A 1 Johan Högfelt Katarina Psf 86 42 43 43 500
2 Christer Kullman Saab Pk 36 36
3 Peter Lundqvist Åtvidaberg Pk 27 27
4 Dag Ahlqvist Norrköpings Pk 8 8

Klass Vet Y A 1 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 87 42 44 43 500
2 Carl Anderberg Mjölby Pk 89 45 40 44
3 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 86 43 43
4 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 69 32 37

Klass Vet Ä A 1 Lars Törngren Valdemarsviks Psk 79 40 39 500
2 Rainer Wickström Linköpings Skf 81 42 36 39
3 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings Pk 67 34 33 29

Klass 3 B 1 Magnus Wihr Oxelösund Pk 94 47 47 47 1000
2 Rickard Ramstedt Scheele SSK 92 45 47 40 500
3 Roger Karlsson Norrköpings Pk 90 45 45 45 500
4 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 90 44 44 46 250
5 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings Pk 82 34 48
6 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 80 40 40
7 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 48 48
8 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 47 47
9 Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby Psk 43 43

10 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 42 42
11 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings Skf 42 42
12 Johan Strand Åby Sk 38 38
13 Jens Karlsson Örebro Pssk 37 37
14 Mats Björkheim Åby Sk 27 27

Klass 2 B 1 Nils Asplund Oxelösund Pk 80 40 40 39 500



2 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 76 41 35
3 Christer Landstedt Åby Sk 44 44

Klass Vet Ä B 1 Rainer Wickström Linköpings Skf 74 41 32 33 250

Klass 3 R 1 Jens Karlsson Örebro Pssk 96 48 48 44 1000
2 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 85 44 41 500
3 Fredrik Gustavsson Linköpings Skf 79 41 38 37 250
4 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 79 41 38
5 Matias Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 59 35 24
6 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 48 48
7 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 47 47
8 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 46 46
9 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 42 42

10 Henrik Karlsson Linköpings Skf 37 37

Klass 2 R 1 Lars-Erik Almgren Åby Sk 90 46 38 44 1000
2 Tomas Jonsson Åtvidaberg Pk 79 43 35 36 500
3 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 74 36 38 250
4 Anders Lindfors Västerviks Pskf 69 37 32 250
5 Claes Gatefalc Mjölby Pk 68 33 35
6 Frans Morian Saab Pk 63 35 28 28
7 Anders Olofsson Ankarsrums Pf 36 36
8 Ingvar  Morian Saab Pk 34 34
9 Patrik Sallermo Åby Sk 33 33

10 Björn Storm Motala Pk 33 33

Klass 1 R 1 Tomas Karlsson Linköpings Skf 68 35 28 33 250
2 Johan Högfelt Katarina Psf 61 32 29
3 Andreas Gabert Norrköpings Pk 23 16 7

Klass Vet Y R 1 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 95 48 43 47 500
2 Carl Anderberg Mjölby Pk 86 45 39 41
3 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 86 44 40 42
4 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 39 39
5 Kjell Nielsen Saab Pk 39 39

Klass Vet Ä R 1 Frank Höglind Mjölby Pk 35 35

Överums Pistolklubb
Tävlingssektion


